
 
 
 
 
 
 

Board meeting dates 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

The dates for Community Justice Scotland’s board meetings have been set as 
follows:  

  
  

      Wednesday 31st January  
  

          Wednesday 28th February (cancelled due to weather)  
  

           Friday 23rd March  
  

           Wednesday 25th April  
  

          Wednesday 30th May  
  

          Wednesday 11th July  
  

          Thursday 23rd August  
  

          Wednesday 26th September  
  

              Wednesday 31st October                         
    

                 Wednesday 12th December  
  
  

Please contact info@communityjustice.scot for more info 

info@communityjustice.scot%20

